

**In the Court of the Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia**

Present – Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.

Case no:- GR 610/22

CIS no: 140/2023

JO Code: WB01033

Order dt:-

14/1/25

15/1/25

The case record is put up today as 14/1/25 was declared as local holiday.

Issue summon to csw nos. 2 and 3.

Case is adjourned.

To 09/4/25 for evidence.

S/d

Sri. Gautam Kumar Nag,
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Raghunathpur,
Purulia.