

GR 610/22

CIS no: 140/2023

Present: Debayan Ganguly, A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

17/09/25

one ccd peson on Cb filling hazira and rest the accused persons are represented u/s 317 Cr. PC.

Today is fixed for evidence.

The prayer u/s 317 Cr. PC is considered and allowed.

Two witness is present nmely Samsuddin Ansary as PW 2 and Baneswar rajwar as PW 3 they are examined and cross examined in full and discharged.

Issue fresh summon upon csw nos. 4 and 5.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To 18/11/25 for evidence.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D.Ganguly
ACJM2 RNP